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2025 W230

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME
BAND-ASSY,BOOT,FORK (Ref # 39183)
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44005)
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44006)
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)
CYLINDER-FORK (Ref # 44022)
CAP-OIL-LOCK (Ref # 44024)

RING-FORK PISTON (Ref # 44025)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026A)
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037)
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)
BOLT,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 44041)
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 44045)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,LH (Ref # 44071)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,RH (Ref # 44071A)
BOOT,FORK (Ref # 49006)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,30.5X50X0.6 (Ref # 92022A)
SPACER,FORK (Ref # 92026)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)

RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

RING-0,FORK TOP (Ref # 92055)
SEAL-OIL,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92056)
SEAL,FORK OUTER (Ref # 92093)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,10X25 (Ref # 92153)

PART NUMBER

39183-1052
44005-0131
44006-0134
44013-0426
44022-0060
44024-0010
44025-0017
44026-0302
44026-0303
44037-0225
44039-0220
44041-078
44045-051
44065-0082
44065-0083
44071-1637
44071-1638
49006-0663
92022-1879
92022-231
92026-1443
92033-1286
92048-0048
92049-0734
92055-1775
92056-003
92093-1367
92152-3883
92153-0301

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2025 W230

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME

BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,FORK (Ref # 92154)

BOLT (Ref # 92154A)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki
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PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92153-0712 2
92154-7431 2
92154-7514 1
92200-2721 1
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